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6603 Briar Hill Ct, Mclean, VA 22101 Closed Residential  $1,463,000

MLS #: VAFX747194
Tax ID #: 0214 18 0196
Ownership Interest: Fee Simple
Association: HOA
Structure Type: Detached
Levels/Stories: 3+
Waterfront: No
Views: Other
Garage: Yes

Beds: 5
Baths: 5
Above Grade Fin SQFT: 3,380 / Assessor
Price / Sq Ft: 432.84
Year Built: 1979
Property Condition: Renov/Remod, Shows Well
Style: Colonial
Central Air: Yes
Basement: Yes

Location
County: Fairfax, VA
In C ity Limits: No
Legal Subdivision: LANGLEY OAKS
Subdiv / Neigh: LANGLEY OAKS

School District: Fairfax County Public Schools
High School: Langley
Middle/Junior School: Cooper
Elementary School: Churchill Road

Association / Community Info
HOA: Yes

HOA Name: LANGLEY OAKS HOME OWNERS
ASSOCIATION

HOA Fee: $13 / Monthly

Association Fee Incl.: Other, Snow Removal

Taxes and Assessment
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $16,040 / 2019
County Tax: $15,289 / Annually
C lean Green Assess: No
Municipal Trash: No
Agricultural Tax Due: No
Zoning: 111
Tax Book: 214

Tax Assessed Value: $1,329,480 / 2019
Imprv. Assessed Value: $760,480
Land Assessed Value: $569,000
Special Assmt: $751.16
Historic: No
Section: 2
Block/Lot: 196

Rooms
Game Room: Lower 1 24 x 29, Built-Ins, Chair Rail, Flooring - Other, Wet

Bar
Full Bath: Lower 1
In-Law/auPair/Suite: Lower 1 20 x 12, Flooring - Other
Storage Room: Lower 1 31 x 16, Flooring - Concrete
Foyer: Main Flooring - HardWood
Breakfast Room: Main 10 x 15, Flooring - HardWood
Living Room: Main 23 x 15, Flooring - HardWood, Window Treatments
Dining Room: Main 13 x 15, Chair Rail, Flooring - HardWood, Window

Treatments
Bedroom: Main 12 x 11, Built-Ins, Flooring - HardWood, Window

Treatments
Laundry: Main Flooring - Tile, Window Treatments
Full Bath: Main Flooring - Tile

Bed Bath
Main 1 1 Full
Upper 1 4 3 Full
Lower 1 1 Full
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Kitchen: Main 11 x 15, Breakfast Bar, Breakfast Room, Built-Ins,
Flooring - HardWood, Kitchen - Eat-in, Kitchen -
Propane Cooking

Family Room: Main 20 x 13, Fireplace - Gas, Flooring - HardWood
Master Bedroom: Upper 1 20 x 15, Fireplace - Electric, Flooring - HardWood,

Window Treatments
Other: Upper 1 16 x 11, Built-Ins, Master Bedroom - Dressing Area,

Master Bedroom - Sitting Area, Walk-In C loset(s),
Window Treatments

Master Bathroom: Upper 1 12 x 15, Countertop(s) - Solid Surface, Double
Sink, Flooring - Marble, Window Treatments

Bedroom: Upper 1 11 x 14, Flooring - HardWood, Window Treatments
Bedroom: Upper 1 11 x 14, Flooring - HardWood, Window Treatments
Bedroom: Upper 1 12 x 12, Flooring - HardWood, Window Treatments
Bathroom: Upper 1 Double Sink, Flooring - Tile, Window Treatments
Bathroom: Upper 1 Flooring - Tile
Building Info
Builder Model: CAMERON
Yr Major Reno/Remodel:2015
Above Grade Fin SQFT: 3,380 / Assessor
Below Grade Fin SQFT: 1,589 / Estimated
Total Below Grade
SQFT:

1,589 / Estimated

Total Fin SQFT: 4,969 / Estimated
Tax Total Fin SQFT: 3,380
Total SQFT: 4,969 / Estimated
Wall & Ceiling Types: Dry Wall
Foundation Details: Slab
Basement Type: Daylight, Partial, Full, Fully Finished,

Heated, Improved, Interior Access,
Other, Sump Pump, Windows

Construction Materials: Brick, Brick Front, Vinyl Siding
Flooring Type: Ceramic Tile, Hardwood
Roof: Architectural Shingle

Lot
Lot Acres / SQFT: 0.46a / 20,014sf / Other
Views: Other

Lot Features: Cul-de-sac, Front Yard,
Landscaping, Premium, Private

Ground Rent
Ground Rent Exists: No

Parking 
Attached Garage - # of Spaces 2
Total Parking Spaces 10

Features: Attached Garage, Driveway, Other Parking,
Garage Door Opener, Garage - Front Entry,
Paved Driveway

Interior Features
Interior Features: Attic, Breakfast Area, Built-Ins, Chair Railings, Curved Staircase, Dining Area, Entry Level

Bedroom, Family Room Off Kitchen, Formal/Separate Dining Room, Kitchen - Eat-In, Kitchen -
Gourmet, Kitchen - Island, Kitchen - Table Space, Master Bath(s), Other, Recessed Lighting,
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